
Date Time Team Team

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 7:00 - 8:00 pm White Green

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 8:15 - 9:15 pm Blue Red

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 7:00 - 8:00 pm Blue Green

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 8:15 - 9:15 pm White Red

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 7:00 - 8:00 pm White Blue

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 8:15 - 9:15 pm Red Green

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 7:00 - 8:00 pm Blue Red

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 8:15 - 9:15 pm White Green

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 7:00 - 8:00 pm White Red

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 8:15 - 9:15 pm Blue Green

 

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 7:00 - 8:00 pm Red Green

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 8:15 - 9:15 pm White Blue

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 7:00 - 8:00 pm White Green

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 8:15 - 9:15 pm Blue Red

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 Christmas

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 7:00 - 8:00 pm Blue Green

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 8:15 - 9:15 pm White Red

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 7:00 - 8:00 pm White Blue

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 8:15 - 9:15 pm Red Green

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 7:00 - 8:00 pm Blue Red

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 8:15 - 9:15 pm White Green

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 7:00 - 8:00 pm White Red

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 8:15 - 9:15 pm Blue Green

Wednesday, January 29, 2025 7:00 - 8:00 pm Red Green

Wednesday, January 29, 2025 8:15 - 9:15 pm White Blue

Wednesday, February 5, 2025 7:00 - 8:00 pm White Green

Wednesday, February 5, 2025 8:15 - 9:15 pm Blue Red

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 7:00 - 8:00 pm Blue Green

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 8:15 - 9:15 pm White Red

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 7:00 - 8:00 pm White Blue

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 8:15 - 9:15 pm Red Green

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 7:00 - 8:00 pm White Green

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 8:15 - 9:15 pm Blue Red


